
© GRAPHIC NEWSPicture: Getty Images

Man United
Arsenal
Newcastle
Liverpool
Everton
Aston Villa
West Brom
Tottenham
Chelsea
Blackburn
Man City
Wolves

18
17
13
13
13
10
10
9
9
8
8
8

Finals
Manchester Utd last won FA Cup in 2004

Wins Last appearance
11
10
6
6
5
7
5
8
4
6
4
4

2007 Lost
2005 Won
1999 Lost
2006 Won
1995 Won
2000 Lost
1968 Won
1991 Won
2007 Won
1960 Lost
1981 Lost
1960 Won


